Si reference solar cell
1
Quantum Design GmbH
Im Tiefen See 58
D-64293 Darmstadt
Jörg Tobisch : +49 6151 8806 50
Find your local contact at www.qd-europe.com

be adapted to almost every application.
Si reference cell
Ordering information Si reference cell
LS0041 Si reference solar cell, area: 20 mm x 20 mm,
open version
LS0042 Si reference solar cell, area: 20 mm x 20 mm,
shunted version, 1 Ω
LS0043-KG1 Schott KG1 filter replaces standard quartz
window
LS0043-KG2 Schott KG2 filter replaces standard quartz
window
LS0043-KG3 Schott KG3 filter replaces standard quartz
window
LS0043-KG4 Schott KG4 filter replaces standard quartz
window
LS0043-KG5 Schott KG5 filter replaces standard quartz
window
Specifications
Material Mono crystalline silicon
Area 20 mm x 20 mm